

,

01.01.2017. 30.09.2017.

, 2017.

I

: - -

: 018/504-466

II

:

1.

2.

III

-

1.

: ,7. 6
: 7411-
: 07261063
: (, 06-790/2016-27-02
28.12.2016.
2017.)

:

49.477.000,00
2017. ()
42,59% ,
2017. 29.388.000,00
2017. 95.682.000,00 , 01.01-
30.09.2017. 64.126.000,00 .

01.01.2017-30.09.2017.
64.126.000,00 ,
14.649.000,00 .
318.000,00 .
-

72% 57%,

(1), 01.01-30.09.2017. , 40.103.539,00

42.590.556,00 ,

01.01-30.09.2017. 9,5 ,

30.09.2017. 2017. ,

2017. 69 ().

30.09.2017. 74 ()-

: 68 () (o) 6

() , 1 () - .

:

: , 8

: 6499-

: 17263838

: (, 06-790/2016-28-02

28.12.2016. 2017.)

:

2017.

30.09.2017. 243.800.000,00 01.01.-

182.850.000,00

3.379.000,00 (),

2017. 28.552.000,00

01.01-30.09.2017. 16.736.000,00 (

, ,

19%,

54%

3.841.000,00

16.736.000,00 , 01.01.-30.09.2017.

() 12.895.000,00

(1), 01.01-30.09.2017. ,

6.869.595,00 , 6.930.804,00

2017. 8 ()

30.09.2017.

10 ().

2017.

10

IV

2017.

,

2017.

,

:

01.01. 30.09.2017.

: 1507-22/2017-03

, 05.12.2017.